SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ISIN: DKO0060696300

Overview

2024/04/26 16:59:38

WKN:

Price

113.00 DKK

Difference (2] 1.44% (1.60)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060696300
Symbol STG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,317 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

112.80 DKK (192)
113.00 DKK (978)
111.40 DKK
113.60 DKK
110.40 DKK
111.40 DKK
112.34969 DKK
208,635
23,487,009.31
610

232
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060696300&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=904bc924a079593da20f8de6fbe170ea725298c3f1dc082a3ea492e7599c0633&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7fffaf1a4923797e8&time=1714422721&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d51382441be5e640db710383ba74df91760db55bc46c150836d176779099ac09&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f50477fafda027f7&time=1714422721&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=672d83ec1836ff1de0fc65fee67045e5aea4bac17ed9c16ad913be273509c1c3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2af5a81bad8d343d&time=1714422721&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c4b3fd9d311b4bfba298c8bfb8207778c44efab51fd8b3ba9d01858b96ea49&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6eaf3e6f3a9fd38d9&time=1714422721&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cba86ba8e30585458c3ee8a203b1f610fa5c77ca0828f08a305e9e0453d1e127&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa947d19af760fa3a&time=1714422721&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Details

2024/04/26 16:59:38

Price
113.00 DKK

Difference

o

1.44% (1.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060696300

STG

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

1,317 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.80 DKK (192)
Ask (Ask size) 113.00 DKK (978)
Open 111.40 DKK
High 113.60 DKK
Low 110.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 111.40 DKK
VWAP 112.34969 DKK
Volume (pcs) 208,635
Trading volume 23,487,009.31
Number of trades 610
Last size 232
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.92% -14.97% -2.42%
Perf (abs.) +10.20 -19.90 -2.80
Beta 0.04 0.07 0.23
Volatility 27.05 24.18 29.60

ERSTE

Group

150.00

137.50 | f

125.00 1
112.50 X
100.00 h |
87.50

75.00

Sy

|
N
wﬁl %p‘”

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:10
04/26

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

112.64 DKK (138,838)
117.66 DKK (147,800)
120.73 DKK (106,449)

116.25 DKK (82,791)

129.50 DKK (2024/03/14)

109.00 DKK (2024/04/15)

134.00 DKK (2023/05/02)

102.20 DKK (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

15.18 EUR 0.00 1
14.88 EUR 0.00 5
113.00 DKK 23.49 610
15.12EUR 0.00 1
113.00 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=428125529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154425070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:19 14.84 EUR

15:38 16.01 USD

19:31 15.04 EUR

21:43 15.16 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157226606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344045995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154587361

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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